
READ TOGETHER 
L ett er s f rom lockdown pt.3; 
Colossians & P h ilemon 

WEEK 1 
Monday 28th September

Colossians 1:1-8 

Tuesday 29th September

Colossians 1:9-14 

Wednesday 30th September

Colossians 1:15-23 

Thursday 1st October

Colossians 1:24-29 

Friday 2nd October

Colossians 2:1-7 

WEEK 2 
Monday 5th October

Colossians 2:8-15 

Tuesday 6th October

Colossians 2:16-23 

Wednesday 7th October

Colossians 3:1-11 

Thursday 8th October

Colossians 3:12-17

 
Friday 9th October

Colossians 3:18:4:1 

WEEK 3 
Monday 12th October


   Colossians 4:2-9 

Tuesday 13th October

   Colossians 4:10-18 

Wednesday 14th October

   Philemon vv.1-7 

Thursday 15th October

   Philemon vv.8-16 

Friday 16th October

   Philemon vv.17-25 

ASK 
Did today’s passage; 
- teach or remind me something 

about who Jesus is?

- show me how I should live?

- encourage me at this time?


ADDITIONAL RESOURCES 
Books 
- ‘Colossians & Philemon’ by 

Mark Meynell

- ‘Paul for Everyone; The Prison 

Letters’ by Tom Wright 
Websites 
- biblehub.com

- netbible.org

- bibleproject.com

- biblestudytools.com


